
No. of 
Shares

% of Total 
Shares of the 

Company

Date of 
Transaction

Increase /
Decrease in

Shareholding

Reason No. of Shares % of Total 
Shares of the 

Company
1 Sierra Investments Private Limited# 8,15,375       25.42 12.12.2017            -8,15,375 Transfer 0^ 0.00
2 Nirayu Private Limited* 1,71,535       5.35 12.12.2017              8,93,075 Transfer  1064610^                33.20 

3 Alembic Limited* 6,10,615       19.04
-                   -                       

No change during 
the year

6,10,615
               19.04 

4 Shreno Limited* 2,37,369       7.40
-                   -                       

No change during 
the year

2,37,369
                  7.40 

5 Whitefield Chemtech Private Limited #            77,700 2.42
12.12.2017 (77,700) Transfer 0^ 0.00

6 Jitendra Baldwa* 4,402             0.14 07.04.2017 2,454                  Transfer               6,856                   0.21 
  14.04.2017 6,694                  Transfer             13,550                   0.42 
  21.04.2017 1,055                  Transfer             14,605                   0.46 
  28.04.2017 901                      Transfer             15,506                   0.48 
  05.05.2017 -1,499                 Transfer             14,007                   0.44 
  12.05.2017 886                      Transfer             14,893                   0.46 
  19.05.2017 1,746                  Transfer             16,639                   0.52 
  26.05.2017 -850                    Transfer             15,789                   0.49 
  02.06.2017 -1,512                 Transfer             14,277                   0.45 
  16.06.2017 1,526                  Transfer             15,803                   0.49 
  23.06.2017 2,151                  Transfer             17,954                   0.56 
  30.06.2017 1,538                  Transfer             19,492                   0.61 
  07.07.2017 526                      Transfer             20,018                   0.62 
  14.07.2017 1,976                  Transfer             21,994                   0.69 
  21.07.2017 4,473                  Transfer             26,467                   0.83 
  04.08.2017 5,243                  Transfer             31,710                   0.99 
  11.08.2017 3,055                  Transfer             34,765                   1.08 
  18.08.2017 469                      Transfer             35,234                   1.10 
  25.08.2017 160                      Transfer             35,394                   1.10 
  08.09.2017 3,095                  Transfer             38,489                   1.20 
  15.09.2017 129                      Transfer             38,618                   1.20 
  03.11.2017 1,513                  Transfer             40,131                   1.25 
  10.11.2017 326                      Transfer             40,457                   1.26 
  17.11.2017 1,688                  Transfer             42,145                   1.31 
  24.11.2017 1,181                  Transfer             43,326                   1.35 

7 Malika Amin*            39,273 1.22
-                   

-                       
No change during 

the year
39,273 1.22

8 Dinero Wealth Private Limited#            34,456 1.07 21.04.2017 -606                    Transfer             33,850                   1.06 
29.09.2017 -3,037                 Transfer             30,813                   0.96 
06.10.2017 -781                    Transfer             30,032                   0.94 
13.10.2017 -8,026                 Transfer             22,006                   0.69 
20.10.2017 -4,246                 Transfer             17,760                   0.55 
27.10.2017 -1,849                 Transfer             15,911                   0.50 

9 Pranav Amin*            29,599 0.92 -                   -                       
No change during 

the year             29,599                   0.92 

10 Shaunak Amin*            26,999 0.84 -                   -                       
No change during 

the year             26,999                   0.84 

11 Sunil Rungta*            24,817 0.77 -                   -                       
No change during 

the year             24,817                   0.77 

12 Sanjay Katkar*            22,000 0.69 -                   -                       
No change during 

the year             22,000                   0.69 
13 Shirish Joshi*            17,183 0.53 12.05.2017 100 Transfer             17,283                   0.54 

29.09.2017 322 Transfer             17,605                   0.55 
06.10.2017 183 Transfer             17,788                   0.55 
13.10.2017 95 Transfer             17,883                   0.56 
20.10.2017 20 Transfer             17,903                   0.56 
27.10.2017 80 Transfer             17,983                   0.56 

Note:

1  *Top ten shareholder as on March 31, 2018.
2 #Ceased to be a top ten shareholder as on March 31, 2018

3

4 The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from Depositories.
5 The details of holding has been clubbed based on PAN.
6 % of total Shares of the Company is based on the paid up Capital of the Company at the end of the Year.

^ Pursuant to the Order passed by the Hon’ble National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench dated 1st December, 2017 in the matter of the Scheme of Arrangement in the nature of amalgamation of Sierra 
Investments Private Limited and Whitefield Chemtech Private Limited with Nirayu Private Limited, the shares held by Sierra Investments Private Limited and Whitefield Chemtech Private Limited of the Company are 
transferred to Nirayu Private Limited.
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